CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE KALV 101.5 BROADCAST ANNOUNCEMENT SCHEDULE

This is to certify that Audacy License, LLC has complied with the requirements of Section 73.3580 of the rules of the Federal Communications Commission with regard to the broadcast of post-filing announcements of the submission of its application for renewal of license for Station KALV 101.5.

A post-filing notice was broadcast on Station KALV 101.5 on the dates and at the times indicated in the attached.

By:	Dave Pugh
•	David Pugh
	Market Manager/ Senior Vice President

KALV FCC License Renewal Post-Filing Announcements

Station	Air Time	Advertiser	Order Product Description	Length	Ad-ID	Format Status
Order: 1805508	All Tillic	Advertiser	Order i Toddet Description	Lengin	Au-ib	i omiat otatus
Date: 06/07/21						
KALV-FM	9:52:33 PM Audacy (D)		Phoenix FCC License Renewal Post-Filing	Anr	:30 PHOENIX LICENSE RENEWAL K	
Date: 06/08/21		• • •	_			
KALV-FM	12:16:18 PI	M Audacy (D)	Phoenix FCC License Renewal Post-Filing	Anr	:30 PHOENIX LICENSE RENEWAL K	
Date: 06/15/21						
KALV-FM	2:01:36 PI	M Audacy (D)	Phoenix FCC License Renewal Post-Filing	Anr	:30 PHOENIX LICENSE RENEWAL K	
Date: 06/16/21						
KALV-FM	7:58:13 PI	M Audacy (D)	Phoenix FCC License Renewal Post-Filing	Anr	:30 PHOENIX LICENSE RENEWAL K	
Date: 06/21/21						
KALV-FM	8:25:30 Al	M Audacy (D)	Phoenix FCC License Renewal Post-Filing	Anr	:30 PHOENIX LICENSE RENEWAL K	
Date: 06/30/21						
KALV-FM	10:28:05 PI	M Audacy (D)	Phoenix FCC License Renewal Post-Filing	Anr	:30 PHOENIX LICENSE RENEWAL K	